
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              Texas Instruments SN74LVC2G132DCUR
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Texas Instruments
                

 Package
 VFSOP-8-2.3mm

 Description
 
                10uA 1.65V~5.5V 2 5ns@5V,50pF NAND Gates VFSOP-8-2.3mm  Gates ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.3256
                      	$ 0.33
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.2664
                      	$ 2.66
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.2398
                      	$ 7.19
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.2087
                      	$ 20.87
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1939
                      	$ 96.95
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.1702
                      	$ 170.20



 
              In Stock: 1
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  